
✓ Name Email Job Title Agency

1 ✓ Bell, Lexie lexie_bell@cuesta.edu Director of Institutional Grants Cuesta College
2 ✓ Bice, Giselle giselle.bice@canyons.edu K14 TAP Walker Consulting Services
3 ✓ Bormann, Greg gregory.bormann@avc.edu Dean of CTE Antelope Valley College
4 ✓ Bowen, Jimmie Jimmie.Bowen@avc.edu Professor Antelope Valley College
5 ✓ Clinton-Houck, Maria maria.clintonhouck@avc.edu Faculty - Aeronautical Sciences & Technology Antelope Valley College
6 ✓ Dahlquist, Kari kari.dahlquist@canyons.edu Job Developer College of the Canyons
7 ✓ De Los Santos, Raquel raquel_delossantos1@vcccd.edu Job Developer Ventura College
8 ✓ Garcia, Gary gary_garcia4@vcccd.edu Job Developer Ventura College
9 ✓ Gilks, Katie kgilks@CCCCO.edu Regional Monitor, WEDD Specialist CCCCO
10 ✓ Hayward, Craig CHayward@cccco.edu Visiting Exec, Strategic Research & Innovative DesignCCCCO
11 ✓ Lake, Amanda alake@sccrcolleges.org Consortium Coordinator SCCRC
12 ✓ Lamica, Thomas thomas.lamica@hancockcollege.edu Academic Dean Allan Hancock College
13 ✓ Maguire, Christina cjmaguire@pipeline.sbcc.edu Internship Coordinator SBCC
14 ✓ Medina, Janine janine_medina@cuesta.edu Coordinator, Special Projects & Grant-funded ProgramsCuesta College
15 ✓ Montes, April amontes@vcccd.edu Grant Director-CTE Oxnard College
16 ✓ Nelson, Cynthia cynthia.nelson@canyons.edu Internship Coordinator/Adjunct Faculty, CWE College of the Canyons
17 ✓ Nolan Chavez, Holly hchavez@vcccd.edu Executive Director iLEAD California
18 ✓ Park, Celine Cpark7@pipeline.sncc.edu Director of Employer Engagement SBCC
19 ✓ Pialet, Dina GPielaet@vcccd.edu Marketing & Communications VCCCD
20 ✓ Price, Alan aprice3@pipeline.sbcc.edu Dean SBCC
21 ✓ Ramirez, Antonio aramirez@foundationccc.org Regional Coordinator for Guided Pathways Fdn for CA Community Colleges
22 ✓ Rider, Van van.rider@avc.edu Dean of Workforce Development Antelope Valley College
23 ✓ Rivas, Victoria vrivas@hancockcollege.edu Grant Coordinator Allan Hancock College
24 ✓ Rodriguez Lupercio, Isaac irodriguezlupercio@vcccd.edu Dean, Career Education Oxnard College
25 ✓ Swanberg, Luann lrswanberg@pipeline.sbcc.edu Fiscal Agent Director SCCRC
26 ✓ Walker, Diane dwalkavrop@gmail.com K12SWP Consultant SCCRC Walker Consulting Services
27 ✓ Wallace, Justin justin.wallace@canyons.edu Director, Business Partnerships College of the Canyons
28 ✓ Zuchowicz, Matt matt.zuchowicz@ileadcalifornia.org Pathway Coordinator iLEAD California

SCCRC Regional Meeting   - Attendee List 
Friday, June 14, 2024     9:00am - 11:00am


